Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519248EN   page 1
December 11, 2019 11:10 AM
Top Product Features
• Fully luminous luminaire designed for high abuse, medical, and hosedown applications
• Fully luminous, shallow plenum design
• Multiple sizes, orientations, and lumen packages

Sealed LED Troffer
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Performance  page 4
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
23-3/4" [602mm]
23-3/4"
[602mm]
7/8"
[23mm]FSP22
47-3/4"
[1212mm]
23-3/4" [602mm]
FSP24 7/8"
[23mm]
47-3/4" [1212mm]
11-3/4"
[298mm]
7/8"
[21mm]FSP14
2-3/8"
[60mm]*
*With CP375 lens option
FSP14
FSP LED
PS519248EN   page 2
December 11, 2019 11:10 AM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FSP-24-64-40-CP125
Fixture Size Output CCT Lens Options
Fixture Size Output CCT (1) Lens Options
FSP 14=1x4
22=2x2
24=2x4
1x4
26=2600 Lumens
42=4200 Lumens
30HE=3000
Lumens
2x2
21=2100 Lumens
25HE=2500
Lumens
32=3200 Lumens
42=4200 Lumens
2x4
31=3100 Lumens
38HE=3800
Lumens
47=4700 Lumens
64=6400 Lumens
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CA080= Clear Acrylic (0.080" thickness)
CP125=Clear Polycarbonate (0.125" thickness)
CA125=Clear Acrylic (0.125” thickness)
CP187=Clear Polycarbonate (0.187" thickness)
CP250=Clear Polycarbonate (0.250" thickness)
CP375=Clear Polycarbonate (0.375" thickness) (4)
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed (2)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed (2)
IP65=Installation Brackets for IP65 Rating
IP66=Installation Brackets for IP66 Rating
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Check Performance
table for available lumen/
CCT combinations.
(4) CP375 is not compatible with the FPEQ grid clips. (2) With remote test switch/indicator/laser test. For
approximate delivered lumens multiply the lumens per watt